
1

Sun

8

15

22

29

3

Tue

10

6

Fri

13

2

Mon

9

5

Thu

12

4

Wed

11

7

Sat

14

17

24

1

20

27

4

16

23

30

19

26

3

18

25

2

21

28

5

June 2025 Brooks Free Library Youth

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Closed for
Juneteenth

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Friday Craft:
Make Your own

Board Game

10:30

Friday Craft:
Pom Pom

Finger Friends
10:30

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Teen Art!
2:30

Big Ryan’s
Tall Tales

2:30

Mock Stonewall
Book Discussion

10:30

Summer Reading
Program Begins!!

Interactive 
Kids Music

2:30

Harwich
Mariners
12:30

OR IGAM I
2 : 30

EGG
DROP
2 : 30

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

2

Registration
is REQUIRED

for
programs in

green



Brooks Free Library Youth Programs - June 2025
Weekly Programs:

Indoor and Outdoor Storytime: Both encourage kids to sing, dance, and listen!
Friday Crafts: Every Friday make a different craft, starting 6/20!
Lego Day: All day long Lego blocks will be available to explore!
Middle/High School Food and Fun: Make snacks and play games! email
acarpenter@clamsnet.org with food restrictions. 
Teen Art: Learn art techniques and explore a variety of mediums.

Special Programs:
Registration is required. Registration will open 2 weeks before an event on our online events calendar at

www.brooksfreelibrary.org, or email Ann at acarpenter@clamsnet.org.

Egg Drop Challenge: Can you build a device that will protect an egg thrown off a ladder?
Interactive Kids Music: Tom Sieling takes a musical “Tromp Through the Swamp”. 

Origami: Kids can make origami models that move or jump!
Big Ryan's Tall Tales: The hilarious storyteller returns to entertain kids of all ages!

Harwich Mariners: Listen to baseball stories then enjoy a q&a session!



29

Sun

6

13

20

27

1

Tue

8

4

Fri

11

30

Mon

7

3

Thu

10

2

Wed

9

5

Sat

12

15

22

29

18

25

1

14

21

28

17

24

31

16

23

30

19

26

2

July 2025 Brooks Free Library Youth
Story Time

10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Friday Craft:
Newspaper
costumes
10:30

Friday Craft:
Marble 
Maze
10:30

Friday Craft:
Colorful
Socks
10:30

Friday Craft:
Cup and ball

game
10:30

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Animal
Ambassadors

2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Big Ryan
2:30

Animal World
Experience

2:30

Magic
Show!
 2:30

Read 
to Dogs 

2:30

Mock Stonewall
Book Discussion

10:30

LADYBUG
RELEASE

2 : 30
Drop in Art

12-7

Harwich
Mariners

12:30

SL IME
2 : 30

D I RT
CAKE
2 : 30

Registration
is REQUIRED

for
programs in

green



Brooks Free Library Youth Programs - July 2025
Weekly Programs:

Indoor and Outdoor Storytime: Both encourage kids to sing, dance, and listen!
Friday Crafts: Every Friday make a different craft!
Lego Day: All day long Lego blocks will be available to explore!
Middle School Food and Fun: Make snacks and play games! email
acarpenter@clamsnet.org with food restrictions. 
Teen Art: Learn art techniques and explore a variety of mediums.

Special Programs:
Registration is required. Registration will open 2 weeks before an event on our online events calendar at

www.brooksfreelibrary.org, or email Ann at acarpenter@clamsnet.org.
Big Ryan’s Tall Tales: Hilarious storytelling for all ages!

Harwich Mariners: Listen to baseball stories then enjoy a q&a session!
Slime: Everybody loves making slime!

Read to Dogs: The Companion Animal Program will bring their therapy dogs to the library!
Ladybug Release: Make a ladybug craft, then hold handfuls of live ladybugs!

Drop in Art: Explore our art supplies and suggestions all day long!
Animal Ambassadors: Live animals visit the library!

Magic Show!: Ed Popielarcyzk brings his hilariously funny show to Harwich!
Dirt Cake: Chocolate pudding and cookies! Email acarpenter@clamsnet.org if you have food

restrictions so we can be sure to have safe ingredients.
Animal World Experience: Live animals are the highlight of this educational program!



27

Sun

3

10

17

24

29

Tue

5

1

Fri

8

28

Mon

4

31

Thu

7

30

Wed

6

2

Sat

9

12

19

26

15

22

29

11

18

25

14

21

28

13

20

27

16

23

30

August 2025 Brooks Free Library Youth

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Story Time
10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Outdoor
Story Time 10:30

Friday Craft:
Cup and ball

game

10:30

Friday Craft:
DIY freeze pop

holders
10:30

Friday Craft:
String Racers

10:30

Friday Craft:

10:30

Friday Craft:
Sand Painting

10:30

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Legos!
All Day!

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Middle School
Food and Fun

3:00

Drop in Art
12-7

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Rainforest 
Reptiles

2:30

Tie dye
2:30

Bring a shirt!

Magic
Show!
 2:30

Ice Cream
 in a Baggie

2:30

Animal World
Experience

2:30

Shark Facts 
AWSC
 2:30

Circus,
Science,

Silliness  2:30

Teen Art!
2:30

Mock Stonewall
Book Group

10:30

Dog Man
Interactive
Movie 2:30

P O K E M O N  
P A R T Y

2 : 3 0

D I R T
C A K E
2 : 3 0

Registration is REQUIRED for programs in green



Brooks Free Library Youth Programs - August 2025
Weekly Programs:

Indoor and Outdoor Storytime: Both encourage kids to sing, dance, and listen!
Friday Crafts: Every Friday make a different craft!
Lego Day: All day long Lego blocks will be available to explore!
Middle School Food and Fun: Make snacks and play games! email
acarpenter@clamsnet.org with food restrictions. 
Teen Art: Learn art techniques and explore a variety of mediums.

Special Programs:
Registration is required. Registration will open 2 weeks before an event on our online events calendar at

www.brooksfreelibrary.org, or email Ann at acarpenter@clamsnet.org.

Dirt Cake: Chocolate pudding and cookies! Email acarpenter@clamsnet.org if you have food restrictions so
we can be sure to have safe ingredients.

Animal World Experience: Live animals are the highlight of this educational program!
Interactive Movie: Dog-Man: Don’t just watch the film, shout, and throw things at the screen!

Circus, Science, Silliness: The science of the circus, performed by clowns!
Shark Facts: The Atlantic White Shark Conservancy presents facts about sharks!

Magic Show: Richard the Amazing will present stupendous magic tricks!
Pokemon Party: Stations with games and crafts related to Pokemon.

Drop in Art: Explore our art supplies and suggestions all day long!
Tie Dye: Bring your own shirt to tie dye at the library!

Rainforest Reptiles: Live reptiles are the highlight of this engaging program!
Ice Cream in a Baggie: Make ice cream with some plastic bags, ice, and milk or oatmilk!


