June 2025 Brooks Free Library Youth

Sun	Moi	n Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	tration QUIRED	Story Time 10:30	Legos!	5 Outdoor Story Time 10:30	6	7
for programs in green		Story Time 10:30	Legos! All Day!	12 Outdoor Story Time 10:30	13	Mock Stonewall Book Discussion 10:30
15	16	Story Time 10:30	18 Legos! All Day! Summer Reading Program Begins!!	Closed for Juneteenth	Friday Craft: Pom Pom Finger Friends 10:30	21
22	EGG DROP 2:30	Story Time 10:30	²⁵ Legos! All Day! Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	26 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Interactive Kids Music 2:30	Friday Craft: Make Your own Board Game 10:30	28 ORIGAM 2:30
29	Big Ryan' Tall Tales 2:30	10:30	Legos! All Day! Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Harwich Mariners 12:30 	4 ******** **************************	5

Brooks Free Library Youth Programs - June 2025 Weekly Programs:

Indoor and Outdoor Storytime: Both encourage kids to sing, dance, and listen!

Friday Crafts: Every Friday make a different craft, starting 6/20!

Lego Day: All day long Lego blocks will be available to explore!

Middle/High School Food and Fun: Make snacks and play games! email acarpenter@clamsnet.org with food restrictions.

Teen Art: Learn art techniques and explore a variety of mediums.

Special Programs:

Registration is required. Registration will open 2 weeks before an event on our online events calendar at www.brooksfreelibrary.org, or email Ann at acarpenter@clamsnet.org.

Egg Drop Challenge: Can you build a device that will protect an egg thrown off a ladder? **Interactive Kids Music**: Tom Sieling takes a musical "Tromp Through the Swamp".

Origami: Kids can make origami models that move or jump!

Big Ryan's Tall Tales: The hilarious storyteller returns to entertain kids of all ages!

Harwich Mariners: Listen to baseball stories then enjoy a q&a session!

July 2025 Brooks Free Library Youth

Sull	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
29	Big Ryan	Story Time 10:30	² Legos! All Day!	3 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Harwich	4	5
	2:30	Teen Art! 2:30	Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	Mariners 12:30		
6	7 SLIME 2:30	Story Time 10:30 Teen Art! 2:30	9 Legos! All Day! Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	10 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Read to Dogs 2:30	Friday Craft: Newspaper costumes 10:30	Mock Stonewall Book Discussion 10:30
13	LADYBUG RELEASE 2:30	10:30 Teen Art! 2:30	All Day! Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	17 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Drop in Art 12-7	Friday Craft: Marble Maze 10:30	19
20	Animal Ambassadors 2:30	Story Time 10:30 Teen Art! 2:30	Legos! All Day! Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	24 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Magic Show! 2:30	Friday Craft: Colorful Socks 10:30	Registration is REQUIRED
27	28 DIRT CAKE 2:30	29 Story Time 10:30 Teen Art! 2:30	All Day! All Day! Middle School Food and Fun 3:00	31 Outdoor Story Time 10:30 Animal World Experience 2:30	Friday Craft: Cup and ball game 10:30	for programs in green

Brooks Free Library Youth Programs - July 2025 Weekly Programs:

Indoor and Outdoor Storytime: Both encourage kids to sing, dance, and listen!

Friday Crafts: Every Friday make a different craft!

Lego Day: All day long Lego blocks will be available to explore!

Middle School Food and Fun: Make snacks and play games! email

acarpenter@clamsnet.org with food restrictions.

Teen Art: Learn art techniques and explore a variety of mediums.

Special Programs:

Registration is required. Registration will open 2 weeks before an event on our online events calendar at www.brooksfreelibrary.org, or email Ann at acarpenter@clamsnet.org.

Big Ryan's Tall Tales: Hilarious storytelling for all ages!

Harwich Mariners: Listen to baseball stories then enjoy a q&a session!

Slime: Everybody loves making slime!

Read to Dogs: The Companion Animal Program will bring their therapy dogs to the library!

Ladybug Release: Make a ladybug craft, then hold handfuls of live ladybugs!

Drop in Art: Explore our art supplies and suggestions all day long!

Animal Ambassadors: Live animals visit the library!

Magic Show!: Ed Popielarcyzk brings his hilariously funny show to Harwich!

Dirt Cake: Chocolate pudding and cookies! Email acarpenter@clamsnet.org if you have food restrictions so we can be sure to have safe ingredients.

Animal World Experience: Live animals are the highlight of this educational program!

August 2025 Brooks Free Library Youth

Registration is REQUIRED for programs in green Wed

Tue

Mon

Sun

Fri

Sat

	20	leo	122		la .	
27	²⁸ DIRT	²⁹ Story Time	³⁰ Legos!	31 Outdoor	$ ^{1}$ Friday Craft:	2
	CAKE	10:30	All Day!	Story Time 10:30 Animal World	Cup and ball	
		Teen Art!		Experience	game	
	2:30	2:30	Food and Fun 3:00	2:30	10:30	
3	4 Dog Mon	⁵ Story Time	⁶ Legos!	7 Outdoor	8	9
	Dog Man Interactive	10:30	All Day!	Story Time 10:30 Circus,	Friday Craft: DIY freeze pop	Mock Stonewall Book Group
	Movie 2:30	Teen Art!	Middle School Food and Fun	Science,	holders	10:30
	WIOVIC 2.30	2:30	3:00	Silliness 2:30	10:30	
10	11	¹² Story Time	¹³ Legos!	14 Outdoor	15	16
	Shark Facts	10:30		Story Time 10:30 Magic	Friday Craft:	
	AWSC	Teen Art!	All Day! Middle School	Show!	String Racers	
	2:30	2:30	Food and Fun 3:00	2:30	10:30	
17	18	¹⁹ Story Time	²⁰ Legos!	21 Outdoor	22	²³ Tie dye
	POKEMON	10:30	All Day!	Story Time 10:30	Friday Craft:	
	PARTY	Teen Art!	Middle School	Drop in Art		2:30
	2:30	2:30	Food and Fun 3:00	12-7	10:30	Bring a shirt!
24	25	²⁶ Story Time	²⁷ Legos!	28 Outdoor	29	30
	Rainforest	10:30		Story Time 10:30	Friday Craft:	
	Reptiles	Teen Art!	All Day! Middle School	Ice Cream in a Baggie	Sand Painting	
	2:30	2:30	Food and Fun 3:00	2:30	10:30	

Brooks Free Library Youth Programs - August 2025 Weekly Programs:

Indoor and Outdoor Storytime: Both encourage kids to sing, dance, and listen!

Friday Crafts: Every Friday make a different craft!

Lego Day: All day long Lego blocks will be available to explore!

Middle School Food and Fun: Make snacks and play games! email

acarpenter@clamsnet.org with food restrictions.

Teen Art: Learn art techniques and explore a variety of mediums.

Special Programs:

Registration is required. Registration will open 2 weeks before an event on our online events calendar at www.brooksfreelibrary.org, or email Ann at acarpenter@clamsnet.org.

Dirt Cake: Chocolate pudding and cookies! Email acarpenter@clamsnet.org if you have food restrictions so we can be sure to have safe ingredients.

Animal World Experience: Live animals are the highlight of this educational program!

Interactive Movie: Dog-Man: Don't just watch the film, shout, and throw things at the screen!

Circus, Science, Silliness: The science of the circus, performed by clowns!

Shark Facts: The Atlantic White Shark Conservancy presents facts about sharks!

Magic Show: Richard the Amazing will present stupendous magic tricks!

Pokemon Party: Stations with games and crafts related to Pokemon.

Drop in Art: Explore our art supplies and suggestions all day long!

Tie Dye: Bring your own shirt to tie dye at the library!

Rainforest Reptiles: Live reptiles are the highlight of this engaging program!

Ice Cream in a Baggie: Make ice cream with some plastic bags, ice, and milk or oatmilk!